
 2026 Men's Basketball League

Game Schedule

 # Team Name Captain Email Phone

1 Sticky Bandits Jose Placencia junior347@ymail.com 319-572-4215

2 Ball Hogz Justin Savatdy jsavatdy@yahoo.com 641-354-3457

3 SB'z Steadman Brown swhitefish08@yahoo.com 641-481-5378

4 Phat Dymes Tyrell Roberts tybroberts21@icloud.com 641-387-0922

5 Mtown Hoopers Alonzo Ceren alonzoceren@gmail.com 641-351-9868

6 Nooners Andrew Pool andrewpool10@gmail.com 515-493-6479

7 Scrubs Erick Knott erickknott45@gmail.com 641-328-9470

8 Last Years Champions Angel Barrera angelbarrera22@gmail.com 773-910-8658

9 Big Smoke Vincent Lasley lasleyvincent@yahoo.com 641-481-0621

10 SlumDawgs Nathan Lasley nathanlasley@icloud.com 641-481-6300

11 Smith & Co. Scott Smith scottandshellysmith@gmail.com 641-752-9837

12 Budget Ballers Jordan Swift jordanswift14@gmail.com 641-352-1995

13 Roins Buckets Jalen Tyon jdtyon93@gmail.com 641-481-1497

Reminders: Carry in Clean, Dry Shoes.  Games are played at the 

Veterans Memorial Coliseum.  Please use West Enterance!                              

Limited Concessions are available.
Cancelltation notification options:   Follow the Facebook page at Marshalltown Parks and 

Recreation Department. Or listen to the local radio stations (KIX 101, KFJB, KDAO)                                                                             

This year teams are scheduled to work the score table.  Please be sure to have 1 

to 2 people at those scheduled games to run the clock and score sheet.



North Court
Score 

table South Court
Score 

table North Court
Score 

table South Court
Score 

table

7:15pm 2-4 5 7-11 12 7:15pm 11-13 8 1-12 10

8:15pm 5-8 4 12-10 11 8:15pm 8-2 13 10-5 1

9:15pm 13-6 8 3-1 10 9:15pm 6-3 2 9-7 5

North Court
Score 

table South Court
Score 

table North Court
Score 

table South Court
Score 

table

7:15pm 12-6 2 13-9 11 7:15pm 7-13 9 10-4 1

8:15pm 2-10 6 3-11 9 8:15pm 9-3 7 1-2 4

9:15pm 4-8 10 5-1 3 9:15pm 6-5 3 11-12 2

North Court
Score 

table South Court
Score 

table North Court
Score 

table South Court
Score 

table

6:15pm 2-6 13 4-1 3 6:15pm 6-4 5 12-13 9

7:15pm 8-10 6 13-3 1 7:15pm 9-5 6 4-11 12

8:15pm 3-7 4 12-9 11 8:15pm 7-12 8 2-9 10

9:15pm 5-11 12 9:15pm 1-8 7 3-10 2

North Court
Score 

table South Court
Score 

table

North 

Court
Score 

table South Court
Score 

table

6:15pm 8-6 4 11-2 7 6:15pm

7:15pm 9-4 6 7-8 5 7:15pm

8:15pm 10-1 13 5-7 9 8:15pm

9:15pm 13-10 1 9:15pm

North Court
Score 

table South Court
Score 

table North Court
Score 

table South Court
Score 

table

6:15pm 6:15pm

7:15pm 7:15pm

8:15pm 8:15pm

9:15pm 9:15pm

Monday, March 30, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026

Make Ups/Tournament

Make Ups/Tournament Make Ups/Tournament

Monday, April 13, 2026 Monday, April 14, 2025

Monday, February 16, 2026 Monday, February 23, 2026

Monday, March 2, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026

Monday, March 16, 2026 Monday, March 23, 2026


